LFHS Series
   Low Frequency Horn/Strobe
 PAGE 1 OF 4
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC    •    St .  Louis,  MO    •    Phone:  800-325-3936   •    www.pottersignal .com
8830119-REV A 2/17
Features
•	 High	quality,	low	profile,	low	frequency	audible	and	visible
appliance

Horn	Mode
Minimum	SPL	at
10ft.	Per	ANSI/UL
464	(NORMAL)
Minimum	SPL	at
10ft.	Per	ANSI/
UL	464	(LOUD)
Temporal	3	520	Hz 76.3	dBA 78.8	dBA
Temporal	4	520	Hz 80.6	dBA 82.0	dBA
Ordering Information
Model Part
Number
Nominal
Voltage	(VDC)
Candela
LFHS-177W	 4890075 24	VDC 177	Cd
LFHS-177R	 4890076 24	VDC 177	Cd
LFHS-110W	 4890077 24	VDC 110	Cd
LFHS-110R	 4890078 24	VDC 110	Cd
LFHS-15W	 4890079 24	VDC 15	Cd
LFHS-15R	 4890080 24	VDC 15	Cd
Note: R	=	Red	faceplate,	W	=	White	faceplate.	All	units	are	plain	(no
lettering).
ALERT	and	FIRE	bezels	available	for	order.
 PAGE 4 OF 4